OP \$265.00 88214175

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM512835

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
9995 INDUSTRIES, INC.		02/01/2019	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PREMIER LACROSSE LEAGUE, INC.	
Street Address:	2398 Pacific Avenue #303	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94115	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88214175	PLL ASSISTS
Serial Number:	88201578	PLAYERS TOUR 20 PLL 19
Serial Number:	88201572	PLAYERS TOUR
Serial Number:	88188567	PREMIER LACROSSE LEAGUE ACADEMY
Serial Number:	88188561	PLL ACADEMY
Serial Number:	88188553	PLL ACADEMY
Serial Number:	88156482	WE THE PLAYERS
Serial Number:	88029707	PLL
Serial Number:	88029700	PREMIER LACROSSE LEAGUE
Serial Number:	88029692	PLL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7035258009

Email: uspto@tm4smallbiz.com

Correspondent Name: Erik M. Pelton
Address Line 1: PO Box 100637

Address Line 4: Arlington, VIRGINIA 22210

TRADEMARK REEL: 006581 FRAME: 0639

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ERIK M. PELTON
SIGNATURE:	/ErikMPelton/
DATE SIGNED:	03/05/2019
Total Attachments: 1	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2019-02-01 Delaware corporate name change certificate#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006581 FRAME: 0640

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "9995 INDUSTRIES, INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "9995 INDUSTRIES, INC." TO "PREMIER
LACROSSE LEAGUE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY
OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019, AT 8:09 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

6736178 8100 SR# 20190655727

RECORDED: 03/05/2019

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jacobs of Business Security of State

Authentication: 202184252

Date: 02-01-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006581 FRAME: 0641